Agenda Item No. 10

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Wednesday, |13 May 2020

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman, Deputy Leader and the Head of
Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11784
11785
1 1785A
11785B
11786

11787

11788

11789

11790

11791

11792

11793

11793A
11794

1 1794A
11795

11796

1 1796A
11797

11797A
11798

I 1798A

MISCELLANEOUS

Lease plus plan — Eden House, Avenue Four,
Witney

S.106 Agreement plus plan — 21-27 Market
Square, Witney

Duplicate

Triplicate

Underlease plus plans — Unit E, Newman
Court, Downs Road, Witney

Street Closure Order — Town and Police
Clauses Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Friday
8 May 2020

Street Closure Order — Town and Police
Clauses Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Friday
8 May 2020

Street Closure Order — Town and Police
Clauses Act 1847 — Woodstock on Saturday 9
May 2020

Street Closure Order plus plan — Town and
Police Clauses Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on
Saturday 27 and Sunday 28 June 2020

Street Closure Order — Town and Police
Clauses Act 1847 — Witney on Sunday 26 April
2020

Street Closure Order — Town and Police
Clauses Act 1847 — Middle Barton on Sunday
10 May 2020

Rent Review Memo — Unit H, Newman Court,
Downs Road, Witney

Duplicate

Deed of Release plus plan — |5 Hillside Road,
Middle Barton

Duplicate

Lease of Garage plus plan — 2 Brook Hill,
Woodstock

Transfer of part of land at Chichester Place
Brize Norton plus plan -

Duplicate

Licence to occupy Unit B Swain Court, Witney
plus plans

Duplicate

Funding Agreement — Development at
Blenheim Court, Carterton

Duplicate
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Parties in addition to the
Council

ICE Oxford Ltd (2)
Perrers Properties Ltd (2),

Handelsbanken Plc (3)

Accident Solution Centre Ltd

(2)

Anthony Philip Saunders (2)
Stephen John William Rogers
and Sandra Jane Rogers (2)
Marie-Claire Kassir (2)
Simon and Janet Morris (2)
Daniel Dixon (T/A Dixon
Automotives)(2)

Cottsway Housing (2)



