WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Wednesday, 13 May 2020

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman, Deputy Leader and the Head of Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11784	Lease plus plan – Eden House, Avenue Four, Witney	ICE Oxford Ltd (2)
11785	S.106 Agreement plus plan – 21-27 Market Square, Witney	Perrers Properties Ltd (2), Handelsbanken Plc (3)
11785A	Duplicate	
11785B	Triplicate	
11786	Underlease plus plans – Unit E, Newman Court, Downs Road, Witney	Accident Solution Centre Ltd (2)
11787	Street Closure Order – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Friday 8 May 2020	
11788	Street Closure Order – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Friday 8 May 2020	
11789	Street Closure Order – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Saturday 9 May 2020	
11790	Street Closure Order plus plan – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Saturday 27 and Sunday 28 June 2020	
11791	Street Closure Order – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Sunday 26 April 2020	
11792	Street Closure Order – Town and Police Clauses Act 1847 – Middle Barton on Sunday 10 May 2020	
11793	Rent Review Memo – Unit H, Newman Court, Downs Road, Witney	Anthony Philip Saunders (2)
11793A	Duplicate	
11794	Deed of Release plus plan – 15 Hillside Road, Middle Barton	Stephen John William Rogers and Sandra Jane Rogers (2)
11794A	Duplicate	
11795	Lease of Garage plus plan – 2 Brook Hill, Woodstock	Marie-Claire Kassir (2)
11796	Transfer of part of land at Chichester Place Brize Norton plus plan -	Simon and Janet Morris (2)
11796A	Duplicate	
11797	Licence to occupy Unit B Swain Court, Witney plus plans	Daniel Dixon (T/A Dixon Automotives)(2)
11797A	Duplicate	
11798	Funding Agreement – Development at Blenheim Court, Carterton	Cottsway Housing (2)
11798A	Duplicate	